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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name/GymRank AA

Marvin Kimble1 235
Swiss Turners

14.950 14.450 15.65015.200 15.90015.750 91.900
8.400 9.100 8.8009.350 8.9009.300 53.850

Prelims
Finals

145.750Combined Total:

Yul Moldauer2 247
5280 (North)

14.250 15.000 15.20015.200 13.75014.550 87.950
8.700 8.850 8.9009.350 9.1509.450 54.400

Prelims
Finals

142.350Combined Total:

Ryan Sheppard3 233
WOGA Plano

14.000 14.050 14.85015.700 14.30013.450 86.350
8.900 9.100 8.8509.450 8.3009.050 53.650

Prelims
Finals

140.000Combined Total:

Kiwan Watts4 253
Above The Bar Academ

14.600 14.550 13.90015.500 14.20013.900 86.650
9.000 9.000 8.3509.350 8.8008.550 53.050

Prelims
Finals

139.700Combined Total:

Bobby Baker5 237
Aerial

13.550 15.050 16.00014.900 13.80015.100 88.400
7.500 8.750 8.7008.650 8.3009.100 51.000

Prelims
Finals

139.400Combined Total:

Robert Neff6 234
Swiss Turners

15.050 14.200 13.95015.450 15.20013.800 87.650
7.400 7.500 8.7008.800 8.8008.500 49.700

Prelims
Finals

137.350Combined Total:

Austin Hodges7 239
BGGC

14.200 14.600 12.85014.850 13.95014.600 85.050
7.500 8.650 8.6009.500 8.7008.750 51.700

Prelims
Finals

136.750Combined Total:

Arinn Wade8 243
Surgent's Elite

13.000 15.800 14.50015.350 13.30013.800 85.750
7.450 8.950 8.7009.550 7.6008.450 50.700

Prelims
Finals

136.450Combined Total:

Jonah Urlaub9 225
SCATS

13.950 14.750 13.85015.250 13.85013.500 85.150
8.400 8.600 8.4508.900 8.2008.600 51.150

Prelims
Finals

136.300Combined Total:

Drew Burton10 248
CO Training Center

13.800 14.050 14.30015.200 13.75013.450 84.550
8.050 8.100 8.6008.950 8.1008.150 49.950

Prelims
Finals

134.500Combined Total:

Alex Wilson11 226
Champions

14.200 13.100 15.25015.300 12.75012.750 83.350
7.600 8.550 9.0009.250 7.2508.800 50.450

Prelims
Finals

133.800Combined Total:

Jacob Barrus12 231
Ridgewood

14.800 11.950 14.60014.600 13.60013.300 82.850
8.650 6.950 9.0508.600 8.3008.600 50.150

Prelims
Finals

133.000Combined Total:

Jack Kramer13 246
Zenith

13.450 13.900 14.85014.900 11.80013.400 82.300
8.100 8.150 8.9008.500 8.4008.450 50.500

Prelims
Finals

132.800Combined Total:
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Kyle King14 232
Ridgewood

14.800 13.450 15.05013.350 13.45012.550 82.650
8.450 8.200 9.0507.650 8.0008.350 49.700

Prelims
Finals

132.350Combined Total:

Jalon Stephens15 230
Gyms'port

13.200 11.300 14.75014.100 14.15013.650 81.150
8.450 8.450 8.4507.950 8.8008.650 50.750

Prelims
Finals

131.900Combined Total:

Gagik Gharibyan16 251
G.O.

13.650 13.250 14.00015.100 14.75012.550 83.300
7.000 6.600 8.7508.950 8.4508.800 48.550

Prelims
Finals

131.850Combined Total:

Noah Beeman17 241
Queen City

13.400 13.600 14.30013.800 13.80013.500 82.400
7.600 7.750 8.4508.350 7.9508.450 48.550

Prelims
Finals

130.950Combined Total:

Alexander Magsam18 224
North Valley

13.500 13.000 14.30015.000 13.35013.000 82.150
7.000 7.950 8.2508.650 7.7007.300 46.850

Prelims
Finals

129.000Combined Total:

Shashank Yallamraju19 236
TAGS South

13.550 13.200 14.20014.200 13.90013.300 82.350
6.600 7.650 8.3007.750 8.3007.800 46.400

Prelims
Finals

128.750Combined Total:

Peyton Amick20 245
High Point

14.300 12.850 13.30013.450 13.50014.000 81.400
7.650 7.250 8.6007.050 8.0008.000 46.550

Prelims
Finals

127.950Combined Total:

Jonathon Fornoff21 242
Premier West

13.600 12.700 14.15014.350 12.65012.650 80.100
7.500 7.700 8.2008.150 7.2508.400 47.200

Prelims
Finals

127.300Combined Total:

Alex Thomason22 227
Champions

13.800 11.450 14.20013.900 12.50012.900 78.750
8.300 7.000 8.8008.350 8.0006.800 47.250

Prelims
Finals

126.000Combined Total:

Michael Graft23 238
Aerial

13.000 14.600 13.50014.000 12.30012.900 80.300
7.150 7.800 8.2007.850 6.4008.200 45.600

Prelims
Finals

125.900Combined Total:

Dylan Ellsworth24 249
USA Gym World

11.800 10.950 14.45014.650 10.90012.200 74.950
7.650 8.050 8.8009.550 8.1008.550 50.700

Prelims
Finals

125.650Combined Total:

Brandon Jacoby25 252
Platinum

14.050 12.000 13.65013.000 13.20013.150 79.050
7.750 7.900 8.3007.450 6.0507.550 45.000

Prelims
Finals

124.050Combined Total:

John Swartout26 228
Champions

14.200 11.050 13.60013.000 12.30012.500 76.650
8.300 6.650 8.7008.650 7.0507.600 46.950

Prelims
Finals

123.600Combined Total:
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Kameron Tang27 250
Daggett's

13.600 11.600 13.80013.700 11.85012.750 77.300
8.050 6.450 8.4007.700 7.2507.500 45.350

Prelims
Finals

122.650Combined Total:

Elliott Herman28 223
Cal Sports

13.800 13.000 14.20014.950 13.00012.800 81.750
7.750 3.800 8.3507.950 5.1507.500 40.500

Prelims
Finals

122.250Combined Total:

Hunter Justus29 229
Cypress

0.000 0.000 0.00013.700 0.0000.000 13.700
9.300 8.900 9.0009.500 6.6008.900 52.200

Prelims
Finals

65.900Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kiwan Watts1 253 Above The Bar Academ 23.60014.600 9.000
Jacob Barrus2 231 Ridgewood 23.45014.800 8.650
Marvin Kimble3 235 Swiss Turners 23.35014.950 8.400
Kyle King4 232 Ridgewood 23.25014.800 8.450
Yul Moldauer5 247 5280 (North) 22.95014.250 8.700
Ryan Sheppard6 233 WOGA Plano 22.90014.000 8.900
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Arinn Wade1 243 Surgent's Elite 24.75015.800 8.950
Yul Moldauer2 247 5280 (North) 23.85015.000 8.850
Bobby Baker3 237 Aerial 23.80015.050 8.750
Marvin Kimble4 235 Swiss Turners 23.550T 14.450 9.100
Kiwan Watts4 253 Above The Bar Academ 23.550T 14.550 9.000
Jonah Urlaub6 225 SCATS 23.35014.750 8.600
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Ryan Sheppard1 233 WOGA Plano 25.15015.700 9.450
Arinn Wade2 243 Surgent's Elite 24.90015.350 9.550
Kiwan Watts3 253 Above The Bar Academ 24.85015.500 9.350
Alex Wilson4 226 Champions 24.550T 15.300 9.250
Marvin Kimble4 235 Swiss Turners 24.550T 15.200 9.350
Yul Moldauer4 247 5280 (North) 24.550T 15.200 9.350
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Bobby Baker1 237 Aerial 24.70016.000 8.700
Marvin Kimble2 235 Swiss Turners 24.45015.650 8.800
Alex Wilson3 226 Champions 24.25015.250 9.000
Kyle King4 232 Ridgewood 24.100T 15.050 9.050
Yul Moldauer4 247 5280 (North) 24.100T 15.200 8.900
Jack Kramer6 246 Zenith 23.75014.850 8.900
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Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Marvin Kimble1 235 Swiss Turners 25.05015.750 9.300
Bobby Baker2 237 Aerial 24.20015.100 9.100
Yul Moldauer3 247 5280 (North) 24.00014.550 9.450
Austin Hodges4 239 BGGC 23.35014.600 8.750
Ryan Sheppard5 233 WOGA Plano 22.50013.450 9.050
Kiwan Watts6 253 Above The Bar Academ 22.45013.900 8.550
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Marvin Kimble1 235 Swiss Turners 24.80015.900 8.900
Robert Neff2 234 Swiss Turners 24.00015.200 8.800
Gagik Gharibyan3 251 G.O. 23.20014.750 8.450
Kiwan Watts4 253 Above The Bar Academ 23.00014.200 8.800
Jalon Stephens5 230 Gyms'port 22.95014.150 8.800
Yul Moldauer6 247 5280 (North) 22.90013.750 9.150
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